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Subject: The additions to dictionaries. 
 
 
                The following additions should be made: 
 
DICTIONARY 36 
   ,DA,,COS/RSD  (DIFF.CS,COSINE-COEFF. OF THE FORM 
                   (D-SIG/D-OMEGA)/(D-SIG/D-OMEGA AT 90 DEG)= 
                   =SUM(A(L)COS**L) 
   ,DA,,LEG/RSD  (DIFF.CS, LEGENDRE-COEF. OF THE FORM 
                  (D-SIG/D-OMEGA)/(D-SIG/D-OMEGA AT 90 DEG)= 
                  = SUM( A(L)*P(L)) 
 
 
 
        Distribution: 
       ---------------- 
           C.Dunford, NNDC        NNDC@BNL.GOV 
           N.Tubbs, NEA-DB        Nea@NEA.FR 
           V.N.Manokhin, CJD      Manokhin@CJD.OBNINSK.SU 
           F.E.Chukreev, CAJAD    Chukreev@CAJAD.KIAE.SU 
           Y.Kikuchi,JAERI NDC    Kikuchi@CRACKER.TOKAI.JAERI.GO.JP 
           Y.Tendow, RIKEN NDG    Tendow@POSTMAN.RIKEN.GO.JP 
           K.Kato, JCPNRDG        Kato@NUCL.PHYS.HOKUDAI.AC.JP 
           F.T.Tarkanyi, ATOMKI   H3817tar@ELLA.HU 
           V.Varlamov, CDFE       Varlamov@cdfe.NPI.MSU.SU 
           Zhang Jingshang CNDC   CIAEDNP@BEPC2.IHEP.AC.CN 
           H.D.Lemmel, IAEA       Lemmel@IAEAND.IAEA.OR.AT 


